2011 Will-Cook-Kankakee FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

BT Homecoming Game SPECIAL GAME

AMERICAN

CHICAGO CARDINALS
EASTSIDE BULLDOGS
MATTESON BEARS

SO. HOLLAND JETS
UNIVERSITY PK LIONS
CHI. HEIGHTS PANTHERS

NATIONAL

C.C. HILLS COUGARS
HAZEL CREST MUSTANGS
KANKAKEE COLTS
MARKHAM PATRIOTS
RICHTON PK. RAIDERS
PARK FOREST HURRICANES

PRE-SEASON Aug 14"
Eastside @ Hazel Crest
Chicago @ Markham
University Pk @ Richton Pk
Matteson @ Park Forest
Chi.Heights @ CC Hills
Kankakee @ So. Holland

Week 1 - Sun Aug 21°
CC Hills @ So. Holland
Eastside @ University Pk
Markham @ Matteson
Hazel Crest @ Kankakee
Chicago @ Chi Heights
Park Forest @ Richton Pk

Week 2 - Sat Auq 27"

Matteson @ EastsideE 11a

Week 2 - Sun Aug 28"

Hazel Crest @ Chi Heights
Chicago @ Richton Pk

CC Hills @ Kankakee
University Pk @ Park Forest
Markham @ So. Holland

Week 3 - Sun Sept 4™

Week 4 - Sat Sept 10™

Week 5 - Sat Sept 17"

Kankakee @ Markham Richton Pk @ Eastside 11a Kankakee @ Richton Pk 2p
Chi. Heights @ Park Forest
Matteson @ Chicago Week 4 - Sun Sept 11" Week 5 - Sun Sept 18"
Richton Pk @ Hazel Crest Markham @ Chi. Heights Eastside @ Chi. Heiahts
Eastside @ CC Hills University Pk @ Chicago Chicago @@)) pE— Cr%st E
University Pk @ So. Holland Park Forest @ Kankakee Markham @ CC Hills
So. Holland @ Matteson Matteson @ University PKE
Hazel Crest @ CC Hills |3 So. Holland @ Park Forest
Week 6 - Sat Sept 24" Week 7 - Sat Oct 1! MIDGET BOWL - Sat Oct 8th
Richton Pk @ Matt 2 CC Hills @ Richton Pk 2p @ University Pk
ehton @ Ma esonE P Park Forest @ Markham 11am .
i
Week 6 - Sun Sept 25™ Week 8 - Sun Oct 9
- P ; Week 7 - Sun Oct 2™ Kankakee @ University Pk
Eastside @ Kankakee Kankakee @ Chicago Richton Pk @ Markham
Hazel Crest @ Markham So. Holland @ Eastside Park Forest @ Hazel Crest
CC Hills @ Park Forest Chi. Heights @ Matteson Matteson @ CC Hills
So. Holland @ Chicago University Pk @ Hazel Crest | Chicago @ Eastside
Chi. Heights @ University Pk Chi. Heights @ So. Holland
Week 9 ﬁ Week 10
OCT 15" — PLAYOFFS Oct 22th — PLAYOFFS
NATIONAL NATIONAL
@Matteson @TBD
@TBD

Oct 23" — PLAYOFFS

OCT 16th — PLAYOFFS AMATEOREFORTSIES . Com AMERICAN
AMERICAN "Chrriming vHE AT S8 EFoRy Tn Moriea” @University Pk
@So. Holland
@CC Hills
WCK All-STAR GAME SUPERBOWL
Oct 29th Oct 30th

@Matteson




